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ROSTERS ROSTER BREAKDOWN

HOW ACQUIRED

Year Player Acq
2010 Brandon Graham D1
2011 Jason Kelce D6a
2012 Fletcher Cox D1
2013 Lane Johnson D1
2016 Rick Lovato FA
2017 Derek Barnett D1

Jake Elliott PS-Cin
2018 Dallas Goedert D2

Avonte Maddox D4a
Josh Sweat D4b
Jordan Mailata D7
Boston Scott PS-NO

2019 Greg Ward FA
Sua Opeta UDFA

2020 Jalen Hurts D2
Davion Taylor D3
K'Von Wallace D4a
Jack Driscoll D4b
Shaun Bradley D6a
Quez Watkins D6b
Matt Leo FA
Darius Slay T-Det
Brett Toth W-Ari

2021 DeVonta Smith D1
Landon Dickerson D2
Milton Williams D3
Zech McPhearson D4
Kenneth Gainwell D5
Marlon Tuipulotu D6a
Tarron Jackson D6b
Patrick Johnson D7
Christian Elliss FA
Tyree Jackson FA
Arryn Siposs FA
Marvin Wilson FA
Jack Stoll UDFA
Josiah Scott T-Jax
Andre Chachere W-Ind

2022 Jordan Davis D1
Cam Jurgens D2
Nakobe Dean D3
Kyron Johnson D6a
Grant Calcaterra D6b
Haason Reddick FA-Car
Devon Allen FA
Marquise Blair FA
James Bradberry FA
Tyrie Cleveland FA
Fred Johnson FA
Roderick Johnson FA
Tyrese Robinson FA
Cameron Tom FA
Reed Blankenship UDFA
Kennedy Brooks UDFA
Britain Covey UDFA
Noah Elliss UDFA
Mario Goodrich UDFA
Josh Jobe UDFA
A.J. Brown T-Ten
Ian Book W-NO
Trey Sermon W-SF
Janarius Robinson PS-Min

2023 Terrell Edmunds FA-Pit
Justin Evans FA-NO
Nicholas Morrow FA-Chi
Rashaad Penny FA-Sea
Greedy Williams FA-Cle
Julian Good-Jones FA
Dalton Keene FA
Marcus Mariota FA
Tristin McCollum FA
Jarrid Williams FA

BY DRAFT ROUND

Rd Player Team Year
1st Brandon Graham Phi 2010

Fletcher Cox Phi 2012
Lane Johnson Phi 2013
Marcus Mariota Ten 2015
Derek Barnett Phi 2017
Haason Reddick Car 2017
Rashaad Penny Sea 2017
Terrell Edmunds Pit 2018
DeVonta Smith Phi 2021
Jordan Davis Phi 2022

2nd Darius Slay Det 2013
James Bradberry Car 2016
Justin Evans TB 2017
Dallas Goedert Phi 2018
Marquise Blair Sea 2019
A.J. Brown Ten 2019
Greedy Williams Cle 2019
Jalen Hurts Phi 2020
Landon Dickerson Phi 2021
Cam Jurgens Phi 2022

3rd Dalton Keene NE 2020
Davion Taylor Phi 2020
Trey Sermon SF 2021
Milton Williams Phi 2021
Nakobe Dean Phi 2022

4th Avonte Maddox Phi 2018
Josh Sweat Phi 2018
Jack Driscoll Phi 2020
Josiah Scott Jax 2020
K'Von Wallace Phi 2020
Ian Book NO 2021
Zech McPhearson Phi 2021
Janarius Robinson Min 2021

5th Jake Elliott Cin 2017
Roderick Johnson Cle 2017
Kenneth Gainwell Phi 2021

6th Jason Kelce Phi 2011
Boston Scott NO 2018
Shaun Bradley Phi 2020
Quez Watkins Phi 2020
Tarron Jackson Phi 2021
Marlon Tuipulotu Phi 2021
Grant Calcaterra Phi 2022
Kyron Johnson Phi 2022

7th Jordan Mailata Phi 2018
Tyrie Cleveland Den 2020
Patrick Johnson Phi 2021

FA Rick Lovato Chi 2015
Nicholas Morrow Oak 2017
Cameron Tom NO 2017
Greg Ward Phi 2017
Andre Chachere Hou 2018
Tyree Jackson Buf 2019
Fred Johnson Pit 2019
Sua Opeta Phi 2019
Brett Toth Phi 2019
Julian Good-Jones Phi 2020
Matt Leo Phi 2020
Arryn Siposs Det 2020
Christian Elliss Min 2021
Jack Stoll Phi 2021
Marvin Wilson Cle 2021
Devon Allen Phi 2022
Reed Blankenship Phi 2022
Kennedy Brooks Phi 2022
Britain Covey Phi 2022
Noah Elliss Phi 2022
Mario Goodrich Phi 2022
Josh Jobe Phi 2022
Tristin McCollum Hou 2022
Tyrese Robinson Was 2022
Jarrid Williams Phi 2022

BY EXPERIENCE

Player Exp G/S w/Phi
Brandon Graham 14 178/104
Jason Kelce 13 176/176
Fletcher Cox 12 173/167
Lane Johnson 11 127/127
Darius Slay 11 151/141 48/47
James Bradberry 8 109/108 17/17
Marcus Mariota 8 87/74 0/0
Derek Barnett 7 65/45
Jake Elliott 7 96/0
Rick Lovato 7 105/0 101/0
Haason Reddick 7 97/64 17/17
Terrell Edmunds 6 79/75 0/0
Justin Evans 6 39/25 0/0
Dallas Goedert 6 69/52
Avonte Maddox 6 60/36
Jordan Mailata 6 45/40
Nicholas Morrow 6 79/46 0/0
Rashaad Penny 6 42/11 0/0
Josh Sweat 6 71/32
A.J. Brown 5 60/52 17/15
Fred Johnson 5 28/8 0/0
Roderick Johnson 5 29/6 0/0
Boston Scott 5 60/12
Cameron Tom 5 13/1 0/0
Brett Toth 5 17/1
Greedy Williams 5 39/21 0/0
Marquise Blair 4 25/3 0/0
Shaun Bradley 4 45/1
Tyrie Cleveland 4 23/0 0/0
Jack Driscoll 4 37/16
Jalen Hurts 4 45/34
Sua Opeta 4 25/4
Josiah Scott 4 35/4 29/4
K'Von Wallace 4 45/7
Greg Ward 4 40/13
Quez Watkins 4 40/20
Ian Book 3 1/1 0/0
Andre Chachere 3 23/1
Landon Dickerson 3 31/30
Kenneth Gainwell 3 33/1
Tarron Jackson 3 21/0
Tyree Jackson 3 14/3
Patrick Johnson 3 33/2
Dalton Keene 3 6/0 0/0
Zech McPhearson 3 33/1
Janarius Robinson 3 0/0
Trey Sermon 3 11/2 2/0
Arryn Siposs 3 30/0
DeVonta Smith 3 34/33
Jack Stoll 3 33/16
Davion Taylor 3 21/7
Marlon Tuipulotu 3 14/1
Milton Williams 3 34/2
Reed Blankenship 2 10/4
Grant Calcaterra 2 15/2
Britain Covey 2 17/0
Jordan Davis 2 13/5
Nakobe Dean 2 17/0
Christian Elliss 2 7/0
Noah Elliss 2 0/0
Josh Jobe 2 11/0
Kyron Johnson 2 16/0
Cam Jurgens 2 17/0
Devon Allen 1 0/0
Kennedy Brooks 1 0/0
Julian Good-Jones 1 0/0
Mario Goodrich 1 0/0
Matt Leo 1 0/0
Tristin McCollum 1 0/0
Tyrese Robinson 1 0/0
Jarrid Williams 1 0/0
Marvin Wilson 1 2/0


